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concorrente
COSTENARO GIORGIO
ANDREIS RICCARDO
BASSO GIAMPAOLO
MONTINI NICHOLAS
CAPSONI LUIGI

RIGHI RINO

MICHIELI GIUSEPPE
NORI MASSIMO
ANDRIGHETTI SILVIO
ZANON CLAUDIO
LONGO MARIANO
BONOLLO NEREO
BUCCI RICCARDO
CATTILINO LUCA
DELLADIO LORENZO
SCALABRIN EZIO

MARCONCINI GIANFRANCO

BAGHIN GIANLUIGI
NEROBUTTO FRANCESCO
PURIN ROMANO
BERTOCCO VINICIO
PEDRETTI GIULIO
SOLFA MICHELE
PIATTO ROBERTO
BARINI DINO
BORDIGNON ROBERTO
CANTERI MARCO
ALBERTI LUIGI

OLIBONI STEFANO
PERA FRANCESCO
CECINI ANDREA
LUCIAN EGIDIO
GIRARDELLI LUCA
GOATELLI FRANCO
ARMELLINI MATTEO
MORANDI MARCO
SEGNANA STEFANO
METTIFOGO MANUEL
BERNARDI ALESSANDRO
MAESTRI STEFANO
PATERNOLLI MARCO
BIZZOTTO ROBERTO
BROETTO GIANLUIGI

4° VALSUGANA HISTORIC RALLY - ELENCO ISCRITTI

1° conduttore
COSTENARO GIORGIO
ANDREIS RICCARDO
BASSO GIAMPAOLO
MONTINI NICHOLAS
CAPSONI LUIGI

RIGHI RINO

MICHIELI GIUSEPPE
NORI MASSIMO
ANDRIGHETTI SILVIO
ZANON CLAUDIO
LONGO MARIANO
BONOLLO NEREO
BUCCI RICCARDO
CATTILINO LUCA
DELLADIO LORENZO
SCALABRIN EZIO

2° conduttore
MARCHI SERGIO
FARINA STEFANO
SCATTONE PAOLO
OGNIBENI MICHELE
ZAMBIASI LUCIA
IACOLUTTI MAURO
MOZ ERIS
RODIGHIERO DIEGO
MENEGHELLO SANDRO
CRIVELLARO MAURIZIO
MAZZOCCO MARCO
SELLA FLAVIO

NERI BARBARA
MIGLIORINI FEDERICO
BAZZANELLA REMO
MAROSO CARLO

MARCONCINI GIANFRANCO CIARDULLO FERNANDA

BAGHIN GIANLUIGI
NEROBUTTO FRANCESCO
PURIN ROMANO
BERTOCCO VINICIO
PEDRETTI GIULIO
SOLFA MICHELE
PIATTO ROBERTO
BARINI DINO
BORDIGNON ROBERTO
CANTERI MARCO
ALBERTI LUIGI

OLIBONI STEFANO
PERA FRANCESCO
CECINI ANDREA
LUCIAN EGIDIO
GIRARDELLI LUCA
GOATELLI FRANCO
ARMELLINI MATTEO
MORANDI MARCO
SEGNANA STEFANO
METTIFOGO MANUEL
BERNARDI ALESSANDRO
MAESTRI STEFANO
PATERNOLLI MARCO
BIZZOTTO ROBERTO
BROETTO GIANLUIGI

MADDALOZZO JENNY
STEFANI ALESSANDRO
FABBRO LUCA
NICOLETTI ANTONIO
MARINI SILVANO
EDERLE MATTEO
TOSIN MARCO

BALLINI ANDREA
LUNARDI ALICE
SCARDONI PAOLO
ZOANNI ERIKA
OLIBONI ANDREA
SOLDA' GIUSEPPE
GAMBASIN MATTEO
RESENTERRA RENATO
BOSO ENZO

BATTISTI FRANCO
PINTON CARLO
MORANDI LUCIANO
PENNACCHI STEFANO
PERUZZI GIANFRANCO
PACHER MATTEO
GIULIANI ANDREA
PATERNOLLI MATTIA
RAMENI MAURIZIO
BROETTO GIANNI

vettura

LANCIA STRATOS HF
PORSCHE 911 CARRERA
PORSCHE 911 RSR

OPEL KADETT GT/E

ALPINE RENAULT A 110
FORD ESCORT RS
PORSCHE 911 CARRERA
OPEL ASCONA

LANCIA STRATOS
PORSCHE 911 RSR

OPEL KADETT GT/E

FIAT131 RACING

ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV
OPEL KADETT GT/E
PORSCHE 914/6

OPEL KADETT GT/E

OPEL KADETT GT/E

ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GT
OPEL KADETT GT/E
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
FIAT 131 ABARTH

ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV 6
FIAT RITMO 75

DATSUN 240 Z

PORSCHE 911 S

FORD ESCORT RS
PORSCHE 911 SC
PORSCHE 911 SC

OPEL KADETT GT/E

OPEL KADETT GT/E

FIAT131 RACING

ALFA ROMEO ALFETTA GTV
FORD ESCORT RS

ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD SPRINT
LANCIA FULVIA HF
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
FIAT X1/9

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
LANCIA FULVIA HF
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI
FIT 124 SPECIAL T

ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD SPRINT
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classe
2500
>2500
>2500
2000
1300
2000
>2500
2500
2500
>2500
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1600
1600
2000
2500
1600
2500
2500
2000
>2500
>2500
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

scuderia

TEAM BASSANO
CAR RACING

TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
A.S.P.AS.
CIRCOLO DELLA BIELLA
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
SCUDERIA MALATESTA
TEAM BASSANO
NUOVA SC.VALFIEMME
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
MANGHEN TEAM
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
SCALIGERA RALLYE
TEAM BASSANO
VIERRE RALLYE
TEAM BASSANO
SCALIGERA RALLYE
TEAM BASSANO
NEW RALLY TEAM
VIMOTORSPORT
HAWK RACING CLUB
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
MANGHEN TEAM
MANGHEN TEAM
TEAM BASSANO
MANGHEN TEAM
R.C. ISOLA VICENTINA
MANGHEN TEAM
SCALIGERA RALLYE
MANGHEN TEAM
HAWK RACING CLUB
TEAM BASSANO
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

FASOLIN MAURIZIO
PIANEZZOLA GIANFRANCO
TURCHI PIETRO
ZIGLIOLI ERNESTO
VETTORE GUIDO
GIULIANI MASSIMO
BARBIERI ALBERTO
STROPPA MATTIA
PECORARO IGOR
CONCINI ENZO
CAZZIOLATO GIUSEPPE
FURLAN CLAUDIO PARIDE
BALDON ALESSANDRO
CAZZARO MARCO
TONIN IVANO
BENFATTO ALESSANDRO
FAVARO LUCIANO
VEZZOLA FABIO
PELLIZZARI GIAMPIETRO
CERANI ALESSIO
BRUNELLO MARCO
NARDI GIANCARLO
PIACENTINI PAOLO
ZANOTTO WILLIAMS
PANATO FRANCO

FIORA FILIPPO
NEROBUTTO TIZIANO
MEGGIARIN LISA
BECCHERLE FRANCO
SCREMIN ALVISE

SISANI GIORGIO

A=Trofeo A112 Abarth

FASOLIN MAURIZIO
PIANEZZOLA G.RANCO
TURCHI PIETRO
ZIGLIOLI ERNESTO
VETTORE GUIDO
GIULIANI MASSIMO
BARBIERI ALBERTO
STROPPA MATTIA
PECORARO IGOR
CONCINI ENZO
CAZZIOLATO GIUSEPPE
FURLAN CLAUDIO PARIDE
BALDON ALESSANDRO
CAZZARO MARCO
TONIN IVANO
BENFATTO ALESSANDRO
FAVARO LUCIANO
VEZZOLA FABIO
PELLIZZARI G.PIETRO
CERANI ALESSIO
BRUNELLO MARCO
NARDI GIANCARLO
PIACENTINI PAOLO
ZANOTTO WILLIAMS
PANATO FRANCO
FIORA FILIPPO
NEROBUTTO TIZIANO
MEGGIARIN LISA
BECCHERLE FRANCO
SCREMIN ALVISE
SISANI GIORGIO

FERRARI PAOLA
FACCHINETTI MASSIMO
LAZZARENI CARLO
STRADIOTTI ULISSE
BERTI CLAUDIO

SORA CLAUDIA
GOLDONI GIANNI
STROPPA DANIEL
SCROFFERNECCHER CARLO
BALDO CORRADO
PERUZZO ALAIN OLIVIER
GISALDI MAURIZIA
MOGENTALE CLAUDIO
CAZZARO LUIGI

DE RIZ VALTER

PIAZZA CLAUDIO
ZANCHIN DANIELA
VEZZOLA ERIKA
MAGNAGUAGNO MAURO
CERANI CORRADO
BRUNELLO RENATO
COSTA PAOLA

TIBERTI ELENA
ZANOTTO WILLIAMS
PANATO ARNALDO
MASTELLA MARTINA
NEROBUTTO FRANCESCA
FERRO ANNA
BENEDETTI GIULIA
CRODA BEATRICE
MINOZZI FLAVIO

C= Challenge Rally Autostoriche

FIAT 124 SPECIAL T

FIAT 1258

FIAT 1258

LANCIA FULVIA HF

ALFA ROMEO GT JUNIOR
LANCIA FULVIA HF

BMC MORRIS MINI COOPER
FIAT 127 CL

AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
AUTOBIANCHI A 112 ABARTH
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1600
2000
2000
1600
1300
1300
1300
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150

TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
SCALIGERA RALLYE
CIRCOLO DELLA BIELLA
MANGHEN TEAM
MANGHEN TEAM
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
ANTARES MOTORSPORT
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO

R.C. ISOLA VICENTINA
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO

R.C. ISOLA VICENTINA
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
SCALIGERA RALLYE
TEAM BASSANO
TEAM BASSANO
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